
 

  

CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES : 2025-26 
      

Month Date      Activities 

APRIL 
7/Apr/2025 Foundation Day 

17/Apr/2025 English & Hindi Dictation 
22/Apr/2025 Earth Day 

MAY 
1/May/2025 Labour Day 

9/May/2025 Patriotic Song Competition to celebrate Kranti Diwas 

JULY 12/Jul/2025 Making different things by using waste materials 
30/Jul/2025 G.K. Competition 

AUGUST 
8/Aug/2025 Rakhi Making Competition 

14/Aug/2025 Celebration of Janmashtmi 
30/Aug/2025 English Debate 

SEPTEMBER 5/Sep/2025 Teacher's Day Celebration 

OCTOBER 

1/Oct/2025 Gandhi Jayanti Celebration 
15/Oct/2025 Science Quiz 

18/Oct/2025 
Deepawali Celebration  
(Candle,  Thali  &  Diya decoration 
& Rangoli Making) 

30/Oct/2025 English Speech  

NOVEMBER 13/Nov/2025 Kindness Day 
26/Nov/2025 English Essay Cmpetition 

DECEMBER 10/Dec/2025 Telent Search  
24/Dec/2025 Christmas Day celebration 

JANUARY 23/Jan/2026 Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti / Basant Panchmi  
26/Jan/2026 Republic Day Celebration 

FEBRUARY 9/Feb/2026 Exhibition 

April to March :  Different Activities given by C.B.S.E. & D.I.O.S 



 

  

EXAMINATION  SCHEDULE 
SESSION  2025-26 

1st April 2025 to 31st March 2026  
            

1       Unit Test I       02-05-25 to 13-05-25 
2 Unit Test II 01-08-25 to 11-08-25 
3 Half Yearly Examination 15-09-25 to 30-09-25 
4 Unit Test III 17-11-25 to 27-11-25 
5 Unit Test IV 30-01-26 to 07-02-26 
6 Final Examination 06-03-26 to 21-03-26 

            

PARENTS  -  TEACHER  MEETING 
SESSION  2025-26 

            

DATE TIME      OBJECTS 
28-04-2025       9:00  AM  -  11:00  AM      Information for Unit Test 1 
19-05-2025       9:00  AM  -  11:00  AM      Result of Unit Test 1 
28-07-2025       9:00  AM  -  11:00  AM      Information for Unit Test 2 
18-08-2025       9:00  AM  -  11:00  AM      Result of Unit Test 2  

08-09-2025       9:00  AM  -  11:00  AM 
     Information Regarding Half Yearly 
     Examination 

13-10-2025       9:00  AM  -  11:00  AM      Result of Half Yearly 
10-11-2025     10:00  AM  -  12:00  Noon      Information for Unit Test 3 
08-12-2025     10:00  AM  -  12:00  Noon      Result of Unit Test 3 
19-01-2026     10:00  AM  -  12:00  Noon      Information for Unit Test 4 

16-02-2026     10:00  AM  -  12:00  Noon 
     Result of Unit Test 4 & information 
     Regarding Annual Examination 

30-03-2026     10:00  AM  -  12:00  Noon      Result of Annual Exam 



 

 

HOLIDAY LIST 2025-26 
PERIOD : 1st APRIL 2025 to 31st MARCH 2026 

    SR HOLIDAYS DATE DAY 
1 Ramnavmi 6th April 2025 Sunday 
2 Mahaveer Jayanti 10th Aprl 2025 Thursday 
3 Ambedkar Jayanti 14th April 2025 Monday 
4 Good Friday 18th April 2025 Friday 
5 Kranti Diwas 10th May 2025 Saturday 
6 Buddh Purnima 12th May 2025 Monday 
7 Eid-Ul-Zuha 7th June 2025 Saturday 
8 Moharram 6th July 2025 Sunday 
9 Shivratri 23rd July 2025 Wednesday 

10 Raksha Bandhan 9th August 2025 Saturday 
11 Independence Day 15th August 2025 Friday 
12 Janmashtmi 16th August 2025 Saturday 
13 Eid-ul-milad / Barawafat 5th September 2025 Friday 
14 Dusshera 1st October 2025 Wednesday 
15 Gandhi Jayanti 2nd October 2025 Thursday 
16 Narak Chaturdashi / Choti Diwali 19th October 2025 Sunday 
17 Diwali 20th October 2025 Monday 
18 Govardhan Pooja 22nd October 2025 Wednesday 
19 Bhai Dooj 23rd October 2025 Thursday 
20 Guru Nanak Jayanti / Kartik Poornima 5th November 2025 Wednesday 

21 Guru Tegh bahadur Shahid Diwas 
24th November 

2025 Monday 

22 Christmas 
25th December 

2025 Thursday 
23 Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 06th January 2026 Tuesday 
24 Republic Day 26th January 2026 Monday 
25 Mahashivratri 16th February 2026 Monday 
26 Holika Dahan 3rd March 2026 Tuesday 
27 Holi 4th March 2026 Wednesday 
28 Id-Ul-Fitr 20th March 2026 Friday 

29 
Ramnavmi (date may vary, 1 day 
holiday) 

26th/27th March 
2026 Thursday/Friday 

30 Mahaveer Jayanti 31st March 2026 Tuesday 
  



 

    FUNCTIONS  &  CELEBRATIONS 
        
1  Founder's Day 07-04-25 Monday 
2  Labour Day 01-05-25 Thursday 
3  Independence Day 15-08-25 Friday 
4  Teacher's Day 05-09-25 Friday 
5  Children's Day 14-11-25 Friday 
6  Annual Sports Day 15-12-25 Monday 

7  Republic Day 26-01-26 Monday 
 


